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1.2

(1) CoA HoA

¢))

®

IPV6
MIPv6  (HA)

% mip6control — ¢
1Pv6
1 Prefix
1Pv6
(IPv6

% mip6control — ¢

IPv6
2 Prefix

1Pv6

% sudo — u tomcat4 — s
tomcatd% psql epro

epro=> select * from cattleheathistory;

1Pv6
IPv6

% sudo — u tomcat4 — s
tomcatd% psql epro

epro=> select * from cattleheathistory;

1PVv6

HoA
CoA

HoA
CoA

on

on

on

BC

BC
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ID
MIPV6 HOA

1Pv6
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4

1Pv6
IPv6
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ID IPv6 MIPv6 HoOA

1Pv6 1 on
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ID 1Pv6 MIPv6 HoA
1Pv6 2
1Pv6
2
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ID 1Pv6 MIPv6 HoA
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@

NEC NEC
@
1.2 (1) @ 3-1-1
SET 1 B 2
BEE : : ISR
(1¥5003) 2430::1 #5022 (131050}
2410::1 2430::1 2410::1 ' 242101 2421501
2410::102 243021101
BEEEAEE BIEENIPVEE || MASLAN AP 1 TAELAN KP 2 B e TR
(Expreseb800/110Ef) (Mate MA1ST) (JC-AP240) (JC-4P240) (VersaPro TA10)
AT —P 2> b

[PyBiEER ot —

FRATLANIE

HAELANE

p | IPvBEEE

HIPYET RLRDSE, Efudshit M3ffe1516:20e01] 1 HBOhEE
3-1-1
3-1-1 1 2
IPv6
Prefix 3ffe:516:39e0:2410 2
Prefix 3ffe:516:39e0:2421
1 2 LAN
off IPv6
o @ 1Pv6 3-1-1
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3-1-1 IPv6
IPv6 1Pv6 MIPv6 HoA
D) sensorll 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ec94
@) sensor22 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ecof
(€)) sensor22 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ecof
(€)) sensor22 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ecof
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1.4
(1)CoA HoA
1Pv6 1 on
MIPv6 (HA) BC

% mip6control — ¢

phaddr pcoa
addr flags seqno lifetim
Itexp state
sensorll
3ffe:516:39e0:2410:260:b3ff:feba:ec94
3ffe:516:39e0:2430:203:47ffF:fee2:1e68  AHSD-- 3431 416 351
1 3
4 6 1
phaddr 4 sensorll 1Pv6
pcoa 5 3ffe:516:39e0:2410:260
:b3ff:feba: ec94 CoA CoA Prefix 1
Prefix 3ffe:516:39e0:2410
IPv6 2
(IPv6 ) BC

% mip6control - ¢

phaddr pcoa
addr flags segno lifetim ltexp
state
sensorll
3ffe:516:39e0:2421:260:b3ff:feba:ec94
3ffe:516:39e0:2430:203:47ff:fee2:1e68 AHSD-- 6768 416 389
1Pv6 sensorll
CoA 3ffe:516:39e0:2421:260:b3ff:feba:ec94
2 Prefix 3ffe:516:39e0:2421
1Pv6 HA  BC
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)

IPv6

% sudo — u tomcatd - s

tomcatd% psql epro

on

epro=> select * from cattleheathistory;

animalheat

3FFE:0516:
=273 |
3FFE:0516:
24.56 |
3FFE:0516:
24.56 |
3FFE:0516:
=273 |
3FFE:0516:
=273 |
3FFE:0516:
23.44 |
3FFE:0516:
23.44 |
3FFE:0516:
24.37 |
3FFE:0516:
24.66 |
3FFE:0516:
33.7 |
3FFE:0516:
24.56 |
3FFE:0516:
24.52 |
3FFE:0516:
2447 |
3FFE:0516:
24.47 |
3FFE:0516:
24.47 |
3FFE:0516:
25.1 |
3FFE:0516:
25.05 |
(17 rows)

mipve
| comment

39E0:2430:

39E0:

39E0:

39E0:

39E0:

39E0:

39E0:

39E0:

39E0:

39E0:

39E0:

39E0:

39E0:

39E0:

39E0:

39E0:

39E0:

2430:

2430:

2430:

2430:

2430:

2430:

2430:

2430:

2430:

2430:

2430:

2430:

2430:

2430:

2430:

2430:

hoa

0260:

0260:

0260:

0260:

0260:

0260:

0260:

0260:

0260:

0260:

0260:

0260:

0260:

0260:

:B3FF:

:B3FF:

:B3FF:

B3FF:

B3FF:

B3FF:

B3FF:

B3FF:

B3FF:

B3FF:

B3FF:

B3FF:

B3FF:

B3FF:

B3FF:

B3FF:

B3FF:

FEGA:

FEGA

FEGA

FEGA

FEGA:

FEGA:

FEGA:

FEGA:

FEGA:

FEGA:

FEGA:

FEGA:

FEGA:

FEGA

FEGA

FEGA

FEGA:

EC95 | 2003-02-04 16:
:EC95 | 2003-02-04 16:
:EC95 | 2003-02-04 17:
:EC94 | 2003-02-04 17:
EC94 | 2003-02-04 17:
EC94 | 2003-02-04 17:
EC94 | 2003-02-04 17:
EC95 | 2003-02-04 17:
EC95 | 2003-02-04 18:
EC94 | 2003-02-04 18:
EC95 | 2003-02-04 18:
EC94 | 2003-02-04 18:
EC95 | 2003-02-04 18:
:EC95 | 2003-02-04 18:
:EC95 | 2003-02-04 18:
:EC94 | 2003-02-04 18:

EC9F | 2003-02-04 18:

10

53

01:

02:

03

07:

07:

07

03:

03:

14:

14:

31:

31:

31:

31

32

149+09 |

143+09 |

07+09 |

58+09 |

:03+09 |

23+09 |

24+09 |

141+09 |

36+09 |
38+09 |
33+09 |
36+09 |
02+09 |
03+09 |

37+09 |

140+09 |

149+09 |
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1 2
4 mipv6hoa  IPv6 MIPv6 HoA
tod animalheat
mipvbhoa 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ecof

IPV6 2003 2 4 18 32 49 25.05

IPV6

1Pv6

% sudo — u tomcatd — s

tomcatd% psql epro

epro=> select * from cattleheathistory;

mipvehoa | tod

animalheat | comment
_________________________________________ ST SO
______ e
3FFE:0516:39E0:2430:0260:B3FF:FE6A:EC95 | 2003-02-04 16:10:49+09
=273 |
3FFE:0516:39E0:2430:0260:B3FF:FE6A:EC95 | 2003-02-04 16:53:43+09
24.56 |
3FFE:0516:39E0:2430:0260:B3FF:FE6A:EC95 | 2003-02-04 17:01:07+09
24.56 |
3FFE-0516:39E0:2430:0260:B3FF:FE6GA:EC94 | 2003-02-04 17:02:58+09
=273 |
3FFE:0516:39E0:2430:0260:B3FF:FE6A:EC94 | 2003-02-04 17:03:03+09
=273 |
3FFE:0516:39E0:2430:0260:B3FF:FE6A:EC94 | 2003-02-04 17:07:23+09
23.44 |
3FFE:0516:39E0:2430:0260:B3FF:FE6A:EC94 | 2003-02-04 17:07:24+09
23.44 |
3FFE-0516:39E0:2430:0260:B3FF:FEGA:EC95 | 2003-02-04 17:07:41+09
24.37 |
3FFE:0516:39E0:2430:0260:B3FF:FE6A:EC95 | 2003-02-04 18:03:36+09
2466 |
3FFE:0516:39E0:2430:0260:B3FF:FE6A:EC94 | 2003-02-04 18:03:38+09
33.7 |
3FFE:0516:39E0:2430:0260:B3FF:FE6A:EC95 | 2003-02-04 18:14:33+09
24.56 |
3FFE-0516:39E0:2430:0260:B3FF:FEGA:EC94 | 2003-02-04 18:14:36+09
24.52 |
3FFE:0516:39E0:2430:0260:B3FF:FE6A:EC95 | 2003-02-04 18:31:02+09
2447 |
3FFE:0516:39E0:2430:0260:B3FF:FE6A:EC95 | 2003-02-04 18:31:03+09
2447 |
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3FFE:0516:39E0:2430:0260:B3FF:FE6A:EC95 2003-02-04 18:31:37+09
24.47 |
3FFE:0516:39E0:2430:0260:B3FF:FE6A:EC94 2003-02-04 18:31:40+09
25.1 |
3FFE:0516:39E0:2430:0260:B3FF:FE6A:ECOF 2003-02-04 18:32:49+09
25.05 |
3FFE:0516:39E0:2430:0260:B3FF:FE6A:ECOF 2003-02-04 18:41:43+09
29.5 |
(18 rows)
1Pv6

18 41

43 29.5
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1.5

1.

IPv6
4

(1)CoA HoA

IPv6 1.4

D) CoA  HoA
1Pv6 MN
MN  CN
@
1Pv6 IPv6
@) IPv6
1Pv6
CN
©)
I1Pv6
1.4 €))

“)

IPv6  CoA

1.4 4)
D) MN
MN  CN
IPv6 MN CoA

Prefix
1Pv6
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2 IPv6

2.1

(1) IPsec
IPsec
IP

¢))

©)
1Pv6

IPsec

IPsec
IPsec
IPSec

IPv6 IPsec

IPv6 IPsec
IPv6 CoA
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2.2
(1) IPsec
1Pv6 on
HA  IPv6 HA  IPv6
IPsec

HA
% sh /root/mn_ipsec.sh stop
% sh /root/filter_kai.conf

1Pv6
/usr2/go.sh 2
setkey — f /usr2/local/vé/etc/ipsec/mn.cf
mip6control — S 1

MIPv6 (HA)

% tcpdump — X -s 1600 -w [file_name] ip6 — e
HA IPv6

HA  IPv6 HA  IPv6
IPsec

HA
% sh /root/mn_ipsec.sh start
% sh /root/filter._conf

1Pv6

/usr2/go.sh 2
#setkey — T /usr2/local/v6/etc/ipsec/mn.cf
#mip6control — S 1
MIPv6 (HA)

% tcpdump — X -s 1600 -w [file_name] ip6 — e
HA  IPv6 HA  IPv6

3-1 mn.cf mn_ipsec.sh mn_ipsecO.sh filter.conf
filter_kai.conf

&)
1Pv6 on
(@)) HA  IPv6 IPsec
1 IPv6
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%ping6 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ecof

IPsec IP
2( HA 1P
IP )
(mn_ipsec.sh ) IPv6
2 SA
%setkey — D
2 1Pv6

%ping6 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ecof
IP HA

2 (mn_ipsec.sh
) IPv6
2 SA

%setkey — D
2 1Pv6

%ping6 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ecof
IP

(3) MIPv6  IPSec
1Pv6 1 on
D) HA  IPV6 IPsec
HA BC
%mip6control - c
1 Prefix CoA
1Pv6
1Pv6 2
HA BC
%mip6control - c
2 Prefix CoA
1Pv6
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2.3

€y
NEC NEC
@
2.2 (1) @B 3-2-1
BHT1 BT 2
R e L - AR
(1560059 | 9490011 949012 1 (T¥1060
" . "
2410011 241001 b a4s0:1 1 a410:: '2431:11
E | :
h | 1
h | 1
1 | 1
1 | 1
2410::102 ' | i
EEEEAEE i ! |
{(Expres=b800,/110Ef) : : | :
1
I oag0izion !
BBVSENIPyOEE | | SAELAY 4P 1 SAHLAN WP 2
(ate JAL3T) L UJC-4P240) RICHP2A0)
FehTePrh =
s10::190 | | EBEPREY SEXRAL
SR
T o w1

HIPYET RLRMS 5, Efudshit [3ffe:516:30e0:] 1IHBOfEK - ——-——--
3-2-1
3-2-1 1 2
IPv6
HA 1Pv6 IPsec
1Pv6
HA IPsec
IP IPsec
1 Prefix 3ffe:516:39e0:2410
Prefix 3ffe:516:39e0:2421
1 2 LAN
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off IPv6

1 PC
1 2 HA
IPv6 3ffe:516:39e0:2410::199
@ 3 IPv6 3-2-1
3-2-1 1Pv6

IPv6 1Pv6 MIPv6 HoA
(D) sensorl 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:22:fa:9%ae:e801
2 sensor22 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ecof
(€)) sensor22 3ffe:516:39e0:2430: 260:b3ff:feba:ecof
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2.4

(1) IPSec
1Pv6 on
HA  IPv6 HA  IPv6
IPsec
HA
% sh /root/mn_ipsec.sh stop
% sh /root/filter_kai.conf
1Pv6

/usr2/go.sh 2

setkey — f /usr2/local/v6/etc/ipsec/mn.cf

mipécontrol — S 1

MIPV6 (HA)

% tcpdump — X -s 1600 -w [file_name] ip6 - e

IPv6 - HA
19:06:52.649331 0:0:4c:64:71:6F 0:3:47:e2:1e:68 ip6 1111:
3ffe:516:39e0:2410:260:b3ff:feba:287a > 3ffe:516:39e0:2430::101:
3ffe:516:39e0:2430:22:fa:9%9ae:e801.49153 > 3ffe:516:39e0:2410::102.5060: P
1:986(985) ack 1 win 17280 <nop,nop,timestamp 0 407261> [flowlabel Oxfa851]
0x0000 6000 0000 0421 293f 3ffe 0516 39e0 2410 ~....1)??7...9.%.
0x0010 0260 b3ff feba 287a 3ffe 0516 39e0 2430 . ...j(z?...9.%0
0x0020 0000 0000 0000 0101 600f a851 03f9 0640 ........ T..0...0
0x0030 3ffe 0516 39e0 2430 0022 00fa 09ae e801 ?...9.$0."......
0x0040  3ffe 0516 39e0 2410 0000 0000 0000 0102 ?...9.%.........
0x0050 c001 13c4 2c65 0b3b ac84 449c 8018 4380 ....,e.;..D...C.
0x0060 913a 0000 0101 080a 0000 0000 0006 36dd . :...ccocn--.- 6.
0x0070  4edf 5449 4659 2073 6970 3abb 3366 6665 NOTIFY.sip:[3ffe
0x0080  3a35 3136 3a33 3965 303a 3234 3130 3a3a :516:39e0:2410::
0x0090 3130 325d 3a35 3036 3020 5349 502f 322e 102]:5060.SIP/2.
0x00a0  300d 0a46 726f 6d3a 203c 7369 703a 5b33 O0..From:.<sip:[3
0x00b0 6666 653a 3531 363a 3339 6530 3a32 3433 ffe:516:39e0:243
0x00cO0  303a 3232 3a66 613a 3961 653a 6538 3031 0:22:fa:9%ae:e801
0x00d0  5d3e 3b74 6167 3d37 3735 6434 3335 312d ]>;tag=775d4351-
0x00e0 3533 6334 3864 3936 2d32 6232 3665 3062 53c48d96-2b26e0b
0x00f0  2d34 3138 6665 6463 662d 3139 6462 6331 -418fedcf-19dbcl
0x0100 3965 0dOa 5669 613a 2053 4950 232 2e30 9e..Via:.SIP/2.0
0x0110  2f54 4350 205b 3366 6665 3a35 3136 3a33 /TCP.[3ffe:516:3
0x0120 3965 303a 3234 3330 3a32 323a 6661 3a39 9e0:2430:22:fa:9
0x0130 6165 3a65 3830 315d 3a34 3931 3533 0d0a ae:e801]:49153..
0x0140 546F 3a20 3c73 6970 3a5b 3366 6665 3a35 To:.<sip:[3ffe:5
0x0150 3136 3a33 3965 303a 3234 3130 3a3a 3130 16:39e0:2410::10
0x0160  325d 3a35 3036 303e 0dOa 4361 6¢c6c 2d49 2]:5060>..Call-1
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0x0170  443a 2037 6265 3963 3162 642d 3838
0x0180 3130 322d 3364 3338 3530 3962 2d37
0x0190 6239 6662 652d 3264 3034 3431 3766
0x01a0 3366 6665 3a35 3136 3a33 3965 303a
0x01b0 3330 3a32 323a 6661 3a39 6165 3a65
0x01cO  315d 0dOa 4353 6571 3a20 3120 4e4f
0x01d0 4659 0dOa 436f 6e74 6163 743a 203c
0x01e0  703a 3762 6539 6331 6264 2d38 3861
0x01f0 3032 2d33 6433 3835 3039 622d 3734
0x0200 3966 6265 2d32 6430 3434 3137 6640
0x0210 6666 653a 3531 363a 3339 6530 3a32
0x0220  303a 3232 3a66 613a 3961 653a 6538
0x0230  5d3a 303b 7472 616e 7370 672 743d
0x0240  703e 0dOa 4d61 782d 466fF 7277 6172
0x0250  3a20 3730 0dOa 5573 6572 2d41 6765
0x0260  3a20 4775 7070 792f 312e 300d 0a43
0x0270 7465 6e74 2d4c 656e 6774 683a 2034
0x0280  0dOa 0dOa 3c70 7265 7365 6e63 6520
0x0290 7469 7479 3d22 7369 703a 5b33 6666
0x02a0 3531 363a 3339 6530 3a32 3433 303a
0x02b0  3a66 613a 3961 653a 6538 3031 5d22
0x02cO0 2020 3c74 7570 6¢65 2069 643d 2263
0x02d0  746c 6522 3e0a 2020 2020 3c73 7461
0x02e0  733e 0a20 2020 2020 203c 6370 733a
0x02f0 7474 6c65 4578 7465 6e73 696T 6ela
0x0300 2020 2020 2020 786d 6c6e 733a 6370
0x0310 2275 726e 3abe 6574 6¢61 623a 7061
0x0320 6d73 3a78 6d6c 3abe 733a 6361 7474
0x0330  2d70 7265 7365 6e63 652d 7365 7276
0x0340 6522 3ela 2020 2020 2020 2020 3c63
0x0350  3a74 656d 7065 7261 7475 7265 3e32
0x0360 3337 3030 3031 3c2f 6370 733a 7465
0x0370 6572 6174 7572 653e 0a20 2020 2020
0x0380  203c 6370 733a 4d49 5076 3643 6f41
0x0390 3366 6665 3a35 3136 3a33 3965 303a
0x03a0 3130 3a32 3630 3a62 3366 663a 6665
0x03b0  3a32 3837 615d 3c2f 6370 733a 4d49
0x03cO0 3643 641 3e0a 2020 2020 2020 2020
0x03d0 7073 3a54 4f44 3e31 3034 3530 3434
0x03e0 3930 3030 3c2f 6370 733a 544f 443e
0x03f0 2020 2020 203c 2f63 7073 3a63 6174
0x0400 6545 7874 656e 7369 6f6e 3ela 2020
0x0410  3c2f 7374 6174 7573 3ela 2020 2020
0x0420 6f6e 7461 6374 3e3c 2f63 6f6e 7461
0x0430  3e0a 2020 3c2f 7475 706c 653e Oa3c
0x0440 7265 7365 6e63 653e Oa

HA

19:06:52.649362 0:3:47:e2:1e:68 0:

6161
3436
405b
3234
3830
5449
7369
6131
3662
5b33
3433
3031
7463
6473
6e74
6f6e
3533
656e
653a
3232
3ela
6174
7475
6361
2020
733d
7261
6c65
6963
7073
322e
6d70
2020
3e5b
3234
3661
5076
3c63
3436
0a20
746C
2020
3c63
6374
2170

D:.7be9clbd-88aa
102-3d38509b-746
b9fbe-2d04417F0[
3ffe:516:39e0:24
30:22:fa:9ae:e80
1]..CSeq:.1.NOTI
FY..Contact:.<si
p:7be9clbd-88aal
02-3d38509b-746b
9fbe-2d04417F0[3
ffe:516:39e0:243
0:22:fa:%ae:e801
]:0;transport=tc
p>. .Max-Forwards
:.70. .User-Agent
:.Guppy/1.0..Con
tent-Length:.453
....<presence.en
tity="sip:[3ffe:
516:39e0:2430:22
:fa:9ae:e801]">.
..<tuple.id="cat
tle"™>_ .. .. <statu
S> ... <cps:ca
ttleExtension...
...... xmlIns:cps=
"urn:netlab:para
ms:xml:ns:cattle
-presence-servic

:temperature>22.
370001</cps:temp
erature>........
.<cps:MIPv6COA>[
3ffe:516:39¢e0:24
10:260:b3ff:feba
:287a]</cps:MIPv

ps:T0D>104504446
9000</cps:-TOD>. .
_____ </cps:cattl
eExtension>. .. ..
</status>..... <c
ontact></contact
>_..</tuple>.</p
resence>.

0:4c:64:71:6F ip6

1071:
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3ffe:516:39e0:2430:22:fa:%9ae:e801.49153

0x0000
0x0010
0x0020
0x0030
0x0040
0x0050
0x0060
0x0070
0x0080
0x0090
0x00a0
0x00b0
0x00c0
0x00d0
0x00e0
0x00f0
0x0100
0x0110
0x0120
0x0130
0x0140
0x0150
0x0160
0x0170
0x0180
0x0190
0x01a0
0x01b0
0x01c0
0x01d0
0x01e0
0x01f0
0x0200
0x0210
0x0220
0x0230
0x0240
0x0250
0x0260
0x0270
0x0280
0x0290
0x02a0
0x02b0
0x02c0
0x02d0
0x02e0

600f a851 03f9 063f 3ffe

0022
0000
ac84
0000
6970
303a
3020
203c
3339
3961
3735
2d32
662d
2053
6665
3a32
3a34
3a5b
3234
0d0a
3162
3530
3034
3a33
3a39
3a20
6163
6264
3039
3434
3339
3961
7370
466F
6572
312e
6774
7365
703a
3a32
6538
2069
2020
203c
6e73
6c6e

00fa
0000
449c
0000
3abb
3234
5349
7369
6530
653a
6434
6232
3139
4950
3a35
323a
3931
3366
3130
4361
642d
3962
3431
3965
6165
3120
743a
2d38
622d
3137
6530
653a
6f72
7277
2d41
300d
683a
6e63
5b33
3433
3031
643d
3c73
6370

09ae
0000
8018
0006
3366
3130
502f
703a
3a32
6538
3335
3665
6462
2132
3136
6661
3533
6665
3a3a
6c6e
3838
2d37
3766
303a
3ab5
4e4f
203c
3861
3734
6640
3a32
6538
743d
6172
6765
0a43
2034
6520
6666
303a
5d22
2263
7461
733a

e801
0102
4380
36dd
6665
3a3a
322e
5b33
3433
3031
312d
3062
6331
2e30
3a33
3a39
0d0a
3a35
3130
2d49
6161
3436
405b
3234
3830
5449
7369
6131
3662
5b33
3433
3031
7463
6473
6e74
6f6e
3533
656e
653a
3232
3ela
6174
7475
6361

696F 6e0a 2020
733a 6370 733d

3ffe
c001
913a
4edf
3a3b
3130
300d
6666
303a
5d3e
3533
2d34
3965
2154
3965
6165
546f
3136
325d
443a
3130
6239
3366
3330
315d
4659
703a
3032
3966
6666
303a
5d3a
703e
3a20
3a20
7465
0d0a
7469
3531
3a66
2020
746¢
733e
7474
2020
2275

0516
0516
13c4
0000
5449
3136
325d
0a46
653a
3232
3b74
6334
3138
0d0a
4350
303a
3ab5
3a20
3a33
3a35
2037
322d
6662
6665
3a32
0d0a
0d0a
3762
2d33
6265
653a
3232
303b
0d0a
3730
4775
6e74
0d0a
7479
363a
613a
3c74
6522
0a20
6c65
2020
726e

>

39e0
39e0
2c65
0101
4659
3a33
3a3b
726F
3531
3a66
6167
3864
6665
5669
205h
3234
3830
3c73
3965
3036
6265
3364
652d
3a3b
323a
4353
436F
6539
6433
2d32
3531
3a66
7472
4d61
0d0a
7070
2d4c
3c70
3d22
3339
3961
7570
3ela
2020
4578
2020
3abe

3ffe:516:39e0:2410::102.5060:
1:986(985) ack 1 win 17280 <nop,nop,timestamp 0 407261> [flowlabel O0xfa851]

2430
2410
Ob3b
080a
2073
3965
3036
6d3a
363a
613a
3d37
3936
6463
613a
3366
3330
315d
6970
303a
303e
3963
3338
3264
3136
6661
6571
6e74
6331
3835
6430
363a
613a
616e
782d
5573
792f
656e€
7265
7369
6530
653a
6c65
2020
2020
7465
786d
6574

~..0...77...9.$0
Y. ?2...9.$
............ ,e.,
I T S
...... 6.NOTIFY.s

ip:[3ffe:516:39%
0:2410::102]:506
0.SIP/2.0. .From:
.<sip:[3ffe:516:
39e0:2430:22:fa:
9ae:e801]>;tag=7
75d4351-53c48d96
-2b26e0b-418fedc
T-19dbc19e. .Via:
.SIP/2_0/TCP.[3f
fe:516:39e0:2430
:22:fa:%ae:-e801]
:49153. .To: .<sip
:[3ffe:516:39¢0:
2410::102] :5060>
..Call-1D:_7be9c
1bd-88aal102-3d38
509b-746b9fhe-2d
04417f@[3ffe:516
:39e0:2430:22:fa
:9ae:e801]..Cseq
:.1_NOTIFY._Cont
act:.<sip:7bedcl
bd-88aal02-3d385
09b-746b9fbe-2d0
4417f@[3ffe:516:
39e0:2430:22:fa:
9ae:e801]:0;tran
sport=tcp>. .Max-
Forwards:.70..Us
er-Agent: .Guppy/
1.0..Content-Len
gth:.453..._<pre
sence.entity="si
p:[3ffe:516:39e0
:2430:22:fa:9%ae:
e801]">...<tuple
.id="cattle">...
..<status>......
.<cps:cattleExte

Ins:cps="urn:net

P
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0x02f0  6¢61 623a 7061 7261 6d73 3a78 6d6¢c 3abe lab:params:xml:n
0x0300 733a 6361 7474 6¢65 2d70 7265 7365 6e63 s:cattle-presenc
0x0310 652d 7365 7276 6963 6522 3e0a 2020 2020 e-service">.....
0x0320 2020 2020 3c63 7073 3a74 656d 7065 7261 ....<cps:tempera
0x0330 7475 7265 3e32 322e 3337 3030 3031 3c2f ture>22.370001</
0x0340 6370 733a 7465 6d70 6572 6174 7572 653e cps:temperature>
0x0350 0a20 2020 2020 2020 203c 6370 733a 4d49 ......... <cps:Ml
0x0360 5076 3643 6T41 3e5b 3366 6665 3a35 3136 Pv6CoA>[3ffe:516
0x0370  3a33 3965 303a 3234 3130 3a32 3630 3a62 :39e0:2410:260:b
0x0380 3366 663a 6665 3661 3a32 3837 615d 3c2f 3ff:feba:287a]</
0x0390 6370 733a 4d49 5076 3643 6f41 3e0a 2020 cps:MIPv6COA>. ..

0x03a0 2020 2020 2020 3c63 7073 3a54 4f44 3e31 ...... <cps:TOD>1
0x03b0 3034 3530 3434 3436 3930 3030 3c2f 6370 045044469000</cp
0x03cO0  733a 544f 443e 0a20 2020 2020 203c 2f63 s:TOD>....... </c

0x03d0 7073 3a63 6174 746¢C 6545 7874 656e 7369 ps:cattleExtensi
0x03e0  6f6e 3ela 2020 2020 3c2f 7374 6174 7573 on>..... </status
0x03f0  3ela 2020 2020 3c63 6f6e 7461 6374 3e3c >..... <contact><
0x0400 2f63 6f6e 7461 6374 3ela 2020 3c2f 7475 /contact>...</tu
0x0410 706c 653e 0a3c 2f70 7265 7365 6e63 653e ple>.</presence>
0x0420 Oa

1Pv6 HA

HA
1 4
5 3
ASCIHI
1Pv6 CoA 3ffe:516
:39e0:2410:260:b3ff:feba:287a HA 3ffe:516:39e0:2430::101
1Pv6 1Pv6
HoA 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:22:fa:9%ae:e801 3ffe:516
:39e0:2410::102
HA IPv6
HoA 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:22:fa:9%ae:e801
3ffe:516:390
12410::102
0x0340
0x0370 0x0320 0x0340 ASCI I
22.370001
HA  IPv6 HA  IPv6
IPsec
HA

% sh /root/mn_ipsec.sh start
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% sh /root/filter.conf
1Pv6
/usr2/go.sh 2
#setkey — f /usr2/local/v6/etc/ipsec/mn.cf
#mipécontrol — S 1
MIPV6 (HA)

% tcpdump — X -s 1600 -w [file_name] ip6 — e

IPv6 - HA
18:50:53.340632 0:0:4c:64:71:6f 0:3:47:€2:1e:68 ip6 1174:
3ffe:516:39e0:2410:260:b3ff:fe6a:287a > 3ffe:516:39e0:2430::101: DSTOPT
ESP(spi=0x10aee801,seq=0x7) [flowlabel 0x36f7d]
0x0000 6003 6f7d 0460 3c3f 3ffe 0516 39e0 2410 .0}.°<??..9.%.
0x0010 0260 b3ff fe6a 287a 3ffe 0516 39e0 2430 C.1j(22..9.%0
0x0020 0000 0000 0000 0101 3202 0102 0000 c910 ........ 2.
0x0030 3ffe 0516 39e0 2430 0022 00fa 09ae e801 2...9.80."......
0x0040 10ae e801 0000 0007 ade5 a773 353f 7788  ........... s52w.
0x0050 59c¢0 9d07 7485 6499 3ald 70e8 ef31 360a  Y...t.d.:..p..16
0x0060 abf7 b7db 019d bf69 2994 7861 €91e 9412  ....... i).xa...
0x0070 d93e d555 1d87 a3ba f2dc 5ddc 80f2 7d72 >U....].}r
0x0080 5d76 lef2 f97e ef3c d9bd 4218 23ca d572 V..~<.B#.r
0x0090 €289 ab4e eb41 4b82 87c3 6119 58d5 b924 ...N.AK...a.X..$
0x00a0 99cb 29ed ffcb 1de9 5e42 3c4b 26a7 ale3 )" B<K&...
0x00b0 a815 59ed 50c6 bb94 5b2a 304b 3039 fb48  ..Y.P...[*OK09.H
0x00cO0 f83c 7b2a 80cc 409b 7a7f 9e7e 430e 9aab <{*.@.z..~C...
0x00d0  75f6 fa3b 3341 c3a9 4bc7 294e 93e5 5a86 u..;3A..K)N..Z.
0x00e0 5a65 de61 6d5c fe04 ee8a 7bba 15ce ef07 Ze.am¥... {.....
0x00f0  9fcf c009 915b 07bd 3e90 a7f6 fh65 0e26 ve[>6.&
0x0100 5c7e 23e8 4f5b 2cdb 0750 7823 5afe ¢70e ¥~#.0[,..Px#Z...
0x0110 ddb4 156b 8f77 3f73 9729 18e6 1725 52a1  ...k.w?s.)...%R.
0x0120 a0f3 6d63 774f bfd4 75de f66b 9ef0 3dc5 ..mcwO..u..k..=.
0x0130 176e a268 8205 b9d1 59al 5da3 233a ed82 .n.h....Y.].#..
0x0140 ceeb acfc ca9f c3ac 9cfl 2750 ff53 91e5 ... 'P.S..
0x0150 921e b390 9fbl 0db6 42e1 2¢65 c1d3 54f4 ... B.e.T.
0x0160 8714 8e3c a380 fcel 601e 357d 77d7 3c27  ..<...'.5w.<'
0x0170 14e4 a661 baf7 d10e c23d 2111 0db4 8df6  ...a.....=l.....
0x0180 0c22 f77e b25d 8481 77df d9df a8af Oac3 " ~]w..
0x0190 8c90 d8ee 4526 9092 ee51 ffe0 1d5e c894 E&...Q.. .
0x01la0 9d32 6438 0f37 56b4 aea9 251e 5b57 952d  .2d8.7V...%.[W.-
0x01b0 8986 4936 6378 8e16 5b19 92fc c2bc 9378  ..16¢X..[......X
0x01cO0 9cl17 4739 296d b88b cad5 7f85 5be8 9065 GO9m.....[..e
0x01d0 81d2 47e7 159a 5b70 379c¢ 6b77 c89e bcsa G..[p7.kw...Z
0x01e0 4d8d 42d6 dfb8 0001 733b 4186 fa91l faf3 M.B.....s;A.....
0x01f0  6b5f 72b6 aff2 777e 9056 8d3b 1b7a 9ecf k r.w-\V..z
0x0200 813e fch0 07bb 813e 6ala 0166 4b13 9e99  .>....>j.fK
0x0210 3bd8 3e47 6ael 8b9a 07a3 €379 03be 368d ;.>G;j......y..6
0x0220 4beb f12e clfe 73bd e4b5 316b 5ee4 cfob K.....s...1k"
0x0230 a6ab 9ba2 1cla 8b3e 1b60 d25a 10b3 Ob5f > Z...

3-2-10




0x0240
0x0250
0x0260
0x0270
0x0280
0x0290
0x02a0
0x02b0
0x02c0
0x02d0
0x02e0
0x02f0

0x0300
0x0310
0x0320
0x0330
0x0340
0x0350
0x0360
0x0370
0x0380
0x0390
0x03a0
0x03b0
0x03c0
0x03d0
0x03e0
0x03f0

0x0400
0x0410
0x0420
0x0430
0x0440
0x0450
0x0460
0x0470
0x0480

HA -

18:50:53.340711

7160 e56f 7484 adec 5319 2cb4 178c leff
50e8 6fea ad70 7ffd 9dcc ¢397 3255 6f54
839a 7d3e ff00 bd04 1439 5ed9 69de 76af
4935 693 5634 6875 d329 38e6 f6fe 6¢c2e
fcfe 35d2 4e06 Oe4b 114f 6c22 964b 5688
0511 98a1l 119f b512 0f79 07ea ab5af 6d7a
4e11 8e0d 1759 0e84 857e 8bb4 cfc4 f1d6
ad50 ce4f 9659 044f 391e 9a60 b3da c268
ef35 5cce bf35 073b 2396 225d ab67 3d12
bf3b d55e 8a95 5312 26de 4f31 727a 5559
d6da 368e 3a7d 11d7 a2c2 486a 7ed6 861a
0b09 6d26 e4a8 2a56 f2ec 9f4a 05bd 67c2
feab 5d94 7019 fbe4 7e44 ddf5 3d6e 4158
0624 8266 3413 4d94 974b f7b3 a3b4 069f
13b8 96f4 4610 efcd 7e8b 0646 2e09 53cb
351 0505 362 5fe6 62a4 4fcd c2b9 7cb3
201c f37a 1905 2035 7324 4dff eac4 0b50
0731 0631 5¢17 0382 3833 bdfe bda6 48b2
3f25 ddc2 20a0 04fe 4f07 86¢9 da27 b31d
cfdO 4a82 414a 49a6 e50b d634 celc 4f71
35aa 0e0d 190e a3b2 1f54 bbe4 b79e 9b30
2e67 fe4f 3d0e d979 1552 040a 828b 82ca
adc5 1919 2409 7b8f 158e fccl efed 7a7b
eb40 9dfc cOb9 262¢c 8006 5al5 dfOc eb46
8285 da8b 642d 802e ¢82d c5cd 5ee8 5e28
4122 6267 b392 c3de a3b7 5ea7 8650 722e
70c3 1f7d afcd b824 6aca 9cb6 edbl 5a5b
b4b0 b710 657d d46e 0f58 f65d deb4 b48f
7ab7 759b 9ba9 dedb 0766 15a8 69f5 6219
5¢35 4657 0937 6f80 c35f 9509 d242 2782
de4dc 3bd3 912a 0872 d5a9 116¢ 3ce7 4f06
5775 66a2 b225 2e68 7a7e a29e dcbc 8805
18ec b69a 9d95 17cc 5fd9 86e4 7ffa 88fc
caa3 d833 329a 6b6b 4949 88fe 574d fOfa
f258 af63 €9¢c2 5d06 b222 1747 3b58 5616
c96e ef8a 9304 a56b 4aa9 1d8e a678 1244
19ae ¢827 acd9 b304

0:3:47:e2:1e:68

0:0:4c:64:71:6f

g.ot...S.,.....
P.o..p......2U0T

15..V4hu.)8...I.
.5.N..K.OI".KV.
......... y....mz

B5¥. 5.#."].0=.

5. N.S.&.01rzUY
6.} Hj~...
.M&..*V...J..g.
..].p...~D..=nOX

Q..b_b.O..|.

1.1¥..83...H.

5. T....0

.L;..*.r...l<._O.
Wuf..%.hz~......
...32.KKI1..WM..
X.C..].".G:XV.
Nn....kJ...x.D

ip6

1071:

3ffe:516:39e0:2430:22:fa:9ae:€801.49153 > 3ffe:516:39e0:2410::1102.5060: P
1:986(985) ack 1 win 17280 <nop,nop,timestamp 0 311343> [flowlabel 0x36f7d]

0x0000
0x0010
0x0020
0x0030
0x0040
0x0050
0x0060
0x0070
0x0080
0x0090
0x00a0

6003 6f7d 03f9 063f 3ffe 0516 39e0 2430
0022 00fa 09ae 801 3ffe 0516 39e0 2410
0000 0000 0000 0102 c001 13c4 2cfb 71d9
70a7 1b94 8018 4380 fc95 0000 0101 080a
0000 0000 0004 c02f 4e4f 5449 4659 2073
6970 3a5b 3366 6665 3a35 3136 3a33 3965
303a 3234 3130 3a3a 3130 325d 3a35 3036
3020 5349 502f 322e 300d 0a46 726f 6d3a
203c 7369 703a 5b33 6666 653a 3531 363a
3339 6530 3a32 3433 303a 3232 3a66 613a
3961 653a 6538 3031 5d3e 3b74 6167 3d37

*.0}...72...9.%0
"....2..98.

ip:[3ffe:516:39¢
0:2410::102]:506
0.SIP/2.0..From:
.<sip:[3ffe:516:
39e0:2430:22:fa:
9ae:e801]>;tag=7
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0x00b0 3735 6434 3335 312d 3533 6334 3864 3936
0x00cO0 2d32 6232 3665 3062 2d34 3138 6665 6463
-2b26e0b-418fedc
0x00d0 662d 3139 6462 6331 3965 0dOa 5669 613a
0x00e0 2053 4950 2f32 2e30 2f54 4350 205b 3366
0x00f0 6665 3a35 3136 3a33 3965 303a 3234 3330
0x0100 3a32 323a 6661 3a39 6165 3a65 3830 315d
0x0110 3a34 3931 3533 0d0a 546f 3a20 3c73 6970
0x0120 3abb 3366 6665 3a35 3136 3a33 3965 303a
0x0130 3234 3130 3a3a 3130 325d 3a35 3036 303e
0x0140 0dOa 4361 6¢6¢ 2d49 443a 2037 6265 3963
0x0150 3162 642d 3838 6161 3130 322d 3364 3338
1bd-88aa102-3d38
0x0160 3530 3962 2d37 3436 6239 6662 652d 3264
509b-746b9fbe-2d
0x0170 3034 3431 3766 405b 3366 6665 3a35 3136
0x0180 3a33 3965 303a 3234 3330 3a32 323a 6661
0x0190 3a39 6165 3a65 3830 315d
:9ae:e801]..CSeq
0x01la0 3a20 3120 4e4f 5449 4659 0dOa 436f 6e74
0x01b0 6163 743a 203c 7369 703a 3762 6539 6331
0x01cO 6264 2d38 3861 6131 3032 2d33 6433 3835
bd-88aa102-3d385
0x01d0 3039 622d 3734 3662 3966 6265 2d32 6430
09b-746b9fbe-2d0
0x01e0 3434 3137 6640 5b33 6666 653a 3531 363a
0x01f0 3339 6530 3a32 3433 303a 3232 3a66 613a
0x0200 3961 653a 6538 3031 5d3a 303b 7472 616e
0x0210 7370 6f72 743d 7463 703e 0dOa 4d61 782d
0x0220 466f 7277 6172 6473 3a20 3730 0d0a 5573
0x0230 6572 2d41 6765 6e74 3a20 4775 7070 792f
0x0240 312e 300d 0a43 6f6e 7465 6e74 2d4c 656e
0x0250 6774 683a 2034 3533 0d0a 0d0a 3c70 7265
0x0260 7365 6e63 6520 656e 7469 7479 3d22 7369
0x0270 703a 5b33 6666 653a 3531 363a 3339 6530
0x0280 3a32 3433 303a 3232 3a66 613a 3961 653a
0x0290 6538 3031 5d22 3e0a 2020 3c74 7570 6¢65
0x02a0 2069 643d 2263 6174 746¢ 6522 3e0a 2020
0x02b0 2020 3c73 7461 7475 733e 0a20 2020 2020
0x02c0 203c 6370 733a 6361 7474 6¢65 4578 7465
0x02d0  6e73 696f 6e0a 2020 2020 2020 2020 786d
0x02e0 6¢6e 733a 6370 733d 2275 726e 3abe 6574
0x02f0  6¢61 623a 7061 7261 6d73 3a78 6d6¢ 3abe
0x0300 733a 6361 7474 6¢c65 2d70 7265 7365 663
0x0310 652d 7365 7276 6963 6522 3e0a 2020 2020
0x0320 2020 2020 3c63 7073 3a74 656d 7065 7261
0x0330 7475 7265 3e32 322e 3231 3939 3939 3c2f
0x0340 6370 733a 7465 6d70 6572 6174 7572 653e
0x0350 0a20 2020 2020 2020 203c 6370 733a 4d49
0x0360 5076 3643 6f41 3e5b 3366 6665 3a35 3136
0x0370 3a33 3965 303a 3234 3130 3a32 3630 3a62
0x0380 3366 663a 6665 3661 3a32 3837 615d 3c2f
0x0390 6370 733a 4d49 5076 3643 6f41 3e0a 2020

75d4351-53c48d96

f-19dbc19e..Via:
.SIP/2.0/TCP.[3f
fe:516:39e0:2430
:22:fa:9ae:e801]
:49153..To:.<sip
:[3ffe:516:39€0:
2410::102]:5060>
..Call-ID:.7be9c

04417f@[3ffe:516
:39e0:2430:22:fa
0dOa 4353

. 1.NOTIFY..Cont
act:.<sip:7be9cl

4417f@[3ffe:516:
39e0:2430:22:fa:
9ae:e801]:0;tran
sport=tcp>..Max-
Forwards:.70..Us
er-Agent..Guppy/
1.0..Content-Len
gth:.453....<pre
sence.entity="si
p:[3ffe:516:39e0
:2430:22:fa:9ae:
e801]">...<tuple
.id="cattle">...
..<status>......
.<cps:cattleExte

Ins:cps="urn:net
lab:params:xml:n
s:cattle-presenc
e-service">.....
....<cps:tempera
ture>22.219999</
cps:temperature>

Pv6CoA>[3ffe:516
:39e0:2410:260:b
3ff:-fe6a:287a]</
cps:MIPV6CoA>...

6571
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0x03a0 2020 2020 2020 3c63 7073 3a54 4f44 3e31 ... <cps:TOD>1
0x03b0 3034 3530 3433 3531 3030 3030 3c2f 6370 045043510000</cp
0x03c0 733a 544f 443e 0a20 2020 2020 203c 2f63 s TOD>....... </c
0x03d0 7073 3a63 6174 746¢ 6545 7874 656e 7369 ps:cattleExtensi
0x03e0 6f6e 3e0a 2020 2020 3c2f 7374 6174 7573 on>.....</status
0x03f0  3e0a 2020 2020 3c63 6f6e 7461 6374 3e3c >.....<contact><
0x0400 2f63 6f6e 7461 6374 3e0a 2020 3c2f 7475 [contact>...</tu
0x0410 706c 653e 0a3c 2f70 7265 7365 6e63 653e  ple>.</presence>
0x0420 Oa .

1Pv6
HA HA
ESP... ESP
CoA
3ffe:516:39e0:2410:260:b3ff:feba
:287a HA 3ffe:516:39e0:2430::101
ASCII
IPsec 1Pv6
HA HA
HoA 3ffe:516:39¢e0:
2430:22:fa:9ae:e801 3ffe:516:39e0:2410::102
ASCII 0x0320 0x0340
ASCII
22.219999
IPsec 1Pv6 HA
( ) IPsec IPv6
HA ( )
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)
1Pv6 on
) HA  IPv6 IPsec
1 IPv6

%ping6 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ecof

PING
3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ecof(3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:
ec9f) from 3ffe:516:39e0:2410::199 : 56 data bytes

-—- 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ec9f ping statistics ---
35 packets transmitted, 0 packets received, 100% packet loss

1 3ffe:516:39e0:2410::199

IPv6 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ecof
IPsec

2( HA 1P

IP )

(mn_ipsec.sh ) IPv6
2 SA

%setkey — D

IPv6

3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ec9f 3ffe:516:39e0:2430::101
esp mode=any spi=268632068(0x10030004) reqid=0(0x00000000)

E: rijndael-cbc 4e45434d 4950362d 4550524f 4a454354
seq=0x00000002 replay=0 flags=0x00000040 state=mature
created: Feb 4 21:31:32 2003  current: Feb 4 21:33:18 2003
diff: 106(s) hard: 0(s) soft: 0(s)

last: Feb 4 21:31:36 2003 hard: 0(s) soft: 0(s)
current: 240(bytes) hard: O0(bytes) soft: O(bytes)
allocated: 2 hard: 0 soft: 0

sadb_seq=1 pid=92 refcnt=2

3ffe:516:39e0:2430::101 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ecof
esp mode=any spi=537067524(0x20030004) reqid=0(0x00000000)

E: rijndael-cbc 4e45434d 4950362d 4550524f 4a454354
seq=0x00000000 replay=0 flags=0x00000040 state=mature
created: Feb 4 21:31:32 2003  current: Feb 4 21:33:18 2003
diff: 106(s) hard: 0(s) soft: 0(s)

last: Feb 4 21:31:36 2003 hard: 0(s) soft: 0(s)
current: 160(bytes) hard: O(bytes) soft: O(bytes)
allocated: 2 hard: 0 soft: 0

sadb_seq=0 pid=92 refcnt=1
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2
3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ecof 3ffe:516:39e0:2430::101
esp mode=any spi=268632068(0x10030004) reqid=0(0x00000000)
E: rijndael-chc 4e45434d 4950372d 4550524f 4a454354
Seq=0x00000000 replay=0 flags=0x00000040 state=mature
Created: Feb 4 20:37:04 2003 current: Feb 4 20:38:21 2003

diff: 77(s) hard: 0(s) soft: 0(s)
last: hard: 0(s) soft: 0(s)
current: 0(bytes) hard: O(bytes) soft: O(bytes)

allocated: 0 hard: 0 soft: 0
sadb_seq=2 pid=8464 refcnt=1

3ffe:516:39e0:2430::101 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ecof
esp mode=any spi=537067524(0x20030004) reqid=0(0x00000000)
E: rijndael-cbc 4e45434d 4950372d 4550524f 4a454354
seq=0x00000000 replay=0 flags=0x00000040 state=mature
created: Feb 4 20:37:04 2003 current: Feb 4 20:38:21 2003

diff: 77(s) hard: 0(s) soft: 0(s)
last: hard: 0(s) soft: 0(s)
current: 0(bytes) hard: O(bytes) soft: O(bytes)

allocated: 0 hard: 0 soft: O
sadb_seq=1 pid=8464 refcnt=1

I1Pv6 SA
HA  SA

IPV6

HA

2 1Pv6

%ping6 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ecof

PING6(56=40+8+8 bytes) 3ffe:516:39e0:2430::101 -->
3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ecof

-—- 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ecof ping6 statistics ---
14 packets transmitted, 0 packets received, 100% packet loss

2 3ffe:516:39e0:2430::101
1Pv6 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ecof

2 IPv6 HA  IPv6
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2 (mn_ipsec.sh
) IPv6
2 SA
%setkey — D

1Pv6

3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:bh3ff:feba:ecof 3ffe:516:39e0:2430::101
esp mode=any spi=268632068(0x10030004) reqid=0(0x00000000)
E: rijndael-cbc 4e45434d 4950362d 4550524f 42454354
seq=0x00000002 replay=0 flags=0x00000040 state=mature
created: Feb 4 21:31:32 2003 current: Feb 4 21:33:18 2003
diff: 106(s) hard: 0(s) soft: 0(s)
last: Feb 4 21:31:36 2003 hard: 0(s) soft: 0(s)
current: 240(bytes) hard: O(bytes) soft: 0(bytes)
allocated: 2 hard: 0 soft: 0
sadb_seq=1 pid=92 refcnt=2

3ffe:516:39e0:2430::101 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ecof
esp mode=any spi=537067524(0x20030004) reqid=0(0x00000000)
E: rijndael-chc 4e45434d 4950362d 4550524f 4a454354
seq=0x00000000 replay=0 flags=0x00000040 state=mature
created: Feb 4 21:31:32 2003 current: Feb 4 21:33:18 2003
diff: 106(s) hard: 0(s) soft: 0(s)
last: Feb 4 21:31:36 2003 hard: 0(s) soft: 0(s)
current: 160(bytes) hard: O(bytes) soft: 0(bytes)
allocated: 2 hard: 0 soft: 0
sadb_seq=0 pid=92 refcnt=1

2

3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ec9f 3ffe:516:39e0:2430::101
esp mode=any spi=268632068(0x10030004) reqid=0(0x00000000)
E: rijndael-cbc 4e45434d 4950362d 4550524f 4a454354
seq=0x00000000 replay=0 flags=0x00000040 state=mature
created: Feb 4 20:47:35 2003 current: Feb 4 20:47:51 2003
diff: 16(s) hard: 0(s) soft: 0(s)
last: hard: 0(s) soft: 0(s)
current: 0(bytes) hard: O(bytes) soft: 0(bytes)
allocated: 0 hard: 0 soft: O
sadb_seq=3 pid=8495 refcnt=1

3ffe:516:39e0:2430::101 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:bh3ff:feba:ecof
esp mode=any spi=537067524(0x20030004) reqid=0(0x00000000)
E: rijndael-cbhc 4e45434d 4950362d 4550524f 4a454354
seq=0x00000000 replay=0 flags=0x00000040 state=mature
created: Feb 4 20:47:35 2003 current: Feb 4 20:47:51 2003
diff: 16(s) hard: 0(s) soft: 0(s)
last: hard: 0(s) soft: 0(s)
current: 0(bytes) hard: O(bytes) soft: 0(bytes)
allocated: 0 hard: 0 soft: O
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sadb_seq=2 pid=8495 refcnt=1

IPv6

2 IPV6

%ping6 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ecof

PING6(56=40+8+8 bytes) 3ffe:516:39e0:2430::101 -->
3ffe:516:39e0:2421:260:b3ff:feba:ecof

16 bytes from 3ffe:516:39e0:2421:260:b3ff:fe6a:ec9f, icmp_seq=0 hlim=62
time=16.267 ms

16 bytes from 3ffe:516:39e0:2421:260:b3ff:fe6a:ecof, icmp_seq=1 hlim=62
time=4.563 ms

16 bytes from 3ffe:516:39e0:2421:260:b3ff:fe6a:ecof, icmp_seq=2 hlim=62
time=4.128 ms

16 bytes from 3ffe:516:39e0:2421:260:b3ff:fe6a:ecof, icmp_seq=3 hlim=62
time=4.354 ms

-—- 3ffe:516:39e0:2421:260:b3ff:feba:ecof ping6 statistics ---
4 packets transmitted, 4 packets received, 0% packet loss
round-trip min/avg/max/std-dev = 4.128/7.328/16.267/5.163 ms

2 3ffe:516:39e0:2430::101
1Pv6 3ffe:516:39e0:2430:260:b3ff:feba:ecof
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(3)MIPV6  IPSec

IPV6 1
1) HA  IPV6
HA BC

%mip6control — c

on
IPsec

pcoa

flags seqno lifetim

3ffe:516:39e0:2430::101

phaddr
addr
Itexp state
sensor22
3ffe:516:39e0:2410:260:b3ff:feba:ecof
AHSD-- 39178 416 355 ---
IPv6
CoA 3ffe:516:39e0:2410:260:b3ff:feba:ecof
HA
IPv6 2
HA BC

%mip6control — ¢

1 Prefix

phaddr
addr
Itexp state
sensor22
3ffe:516:39e0:2421:260:b3ff:feba:ecof
AHSD-- 65393 416 339 ---

pcoa

flags seqno lifetim

3ffe:516:39e0:2430::101

IPv6

CoA 3ffe:516:39e0:2421:260:b3ff:feba:ecof

HA

IPsec

CoA

2 Prefix
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2.5
IPv6 IPsec

(1) IPsec
IPsec
(1) IPsec
IPsec

2)
IPsec
IPsec
1.4 )

IPsec

3) IPv6  IPsec
1Pv6

IPsec
CoA

IPv6 IPsec
MN
1Pv6 IPsec
IPv6
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MN CoA

MN

IPv6 IPsec

IPsec

IPsec

14

14

IPsec

©)



IPv6
€y
IPv6
I1Pv6
IPv6
(2) IPv6
IPv6
1PVv6
€) IPv6
1Pv6
(€Y) IPv6  IPsec
IPv6
)
MN

IPv6

IPV6
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SEAFLAN AP |
(JC-AP240) |
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[PyBiRE » T — :
L [amea— | l ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, §
(Rt 5 / IPYBEEE L |
FSLAN &P :
(Jo-4P240) :
BIEEE TR NEEHREE |
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